Co. Cavan Motor Club
MC Blinds Autocross Championship
Round 3
Sunday 10 April 2016

Class Overall Results

No. Name Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total

501 Joe Smith Escort 181.25 179.43 179.29 180.15 358.72
601 Mervyn Wedlock Escort 180.01 179.48 179.74 N.T.R 359.22
602 Mickey Conlon Escort 181.19 179.57 186.48 179.96 359.53
402 Chris Snow Jnr Civic 181.35 500.00 179.99 200.91 361.34
407 Daniel McCormack Corsa 192.64 188.73 186.86 184.88 371.74
502 Ollie McCormack Corsa 187.95 186.66 191.63 192.04 374.61
801 Jason Black Starlet 194.86 192.89 189.11 189.10 378.21
301 Shane Marron Escort 192.69 191.27 188.00 190.30 378.30
205 Alan Pickens Nova 192.13 194.00 189.17 189.42 378.59
802 Anthony McDonald Nova 198.80 192.41 192.77 193.42 385.18
505 Wayne O Reilly Escort 194.25 194.06 191.98 193.55 385.53
504 Raymond Drury Escort 194.55 194.67 192.97 194.38 387.35
102 Ronan Greene Nova 196.13 194.35 193.67 194.08 387.75
413 Ruairi McGarrity Peugout 195.16 193.88 195.37 194.09 387.97
302 Adrian Foley Nova 199.95 195.16 193.33 N.T.R 388.49
406 Aidan Nicholl Peugeot 198.90 197.76 194.48 194.12 388.60
403 Brian Smith Toyota 194.59 194.90 194.80 194.25 388.84
401 Chris Snow Snr Civic 205.47 197.72 195.76 195.09 390.85
303 Anthony Lynch Peugeot 200.91 196.61 195.57 199.73 392.18
410 Tommy Gardiner Civic 204.67 237.87 198.38 196.36 394.74
101 Philip Grall Corsa 500.00 500.00 198.67 196.66 395.33
206 Gerry Greene Nova 199.96 197.45 198.34 201.19 395.79
412 Declan McGardiner Peugout 205.94 199.68 200.20 199.60 399.28
806 Niall McGaughan Civic 209.52 202.68 200.90 198.78 399.68
604 Kevin McQuaid Escort 205.31 207.77 N.T.R N.T.R 413.08
207 Barney Greean Escort 202.06 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 202.06
304 Leonard Tuite Escort 500.00 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 500.00

Class 1 All cars up to 1450cc 8 valve

Pos No. Name Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
1 102 Ronan Greene Nova 196.13 194.35 193.67 194.08 387.75
2 101 Philip Grall Corsa 500.00 500.00 198.67 196.66 395.33
Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc 16 valve
1 205 Alan Pickens Nova 192.13 194.00 189.17 189.42 378.59
2 206 Gerry Greene Nova 199.96 197.45 198.34 201.19 395.79
3 207 Barney Greean Escort 202.06 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 202.06
Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8 Valve
1 301 Shane Marron Escort 192.69 191.27 188.00 190.30 378.30
2 302 Adrian Foley Nova 199.95 195.16 193.33 N.T.R 388.49
3 303 Anthony Lynch Peugeot 200.91 196.61 195.57 199.73 392.18
4 304 Leonard Tuite Escort 500.00 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 500.00
Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16 Valve
1 402 Chris Snow Jnr Civic 181.35 500.00 179.99 200.91 361.34
2 407 Daniel McCormack Corsa 192.64 188.73 186.86 184.88 371.74
3 413 Ruairi McGarrity Peugout 195.16 193.88 195.37 194.09 387.97
4 406 Aidan Nicholl Peugeot 198.90 197.76 194.48 194.12 388.60
5 403 Brian Smith Toyota 194.59 194.90 194.80 194.25 388.84
6 401 Chris Snow Snr Civic 205.47 197.72 195.76 195.09 390.85
7 410 Tommy Gardiner Civic 204.67 237.87 198.38 196.36 394.74
8 412 Declan McGardiner Peugout 205.94 199.68 200.20 199.60 399.28
Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8 valve
1 501 Joe Smith Escort 181.25 179.43 179.29 180.15 358.72
2 502 Ollie McCormack Corsa 187.95 186.66 191.63 192.04 374.61
3 505 Wayne O Reilly Escort 194.25 194.06 191.98 193.55 385.53
4 504 Raymond Drury Escort 194.55 194.67 192.97 194.38 387.35
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Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16 valve

Pos No. Name Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
1 601 Mervyn Wedlock Escort 180.01 179.48 179.74 N.T.R 359.22
2 602 Mickey Conlon Escort 181.19 179.57 186.48 179.96 359.53
3 604 Kevin McQuaid Escort 205.31 207.77 N.T.R N.T.R 413.08

Class 7 Buggy's and Specials
1 702 Sean Coleman JB Buggy 177.05 174.68 175.44 175.46 350.12
2 703 Sean Casey Rage 201.00 179.75 175.68 176.54 3562.22
3 707 Michael Boyle Semog 181.73 180.61 179.27 176.58 355.85
4 710 Paul Garry Semog 180.12 181.11 177.43 179.74 357.17
5 704 Michael Casey Rage 186.05 184.93 182.88 186.73 367.81
6 711 Michael McDaid Semog 500.00 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 500.00

Class 8 Juniors Cars up to 1650cc
1 801 Jason Black Starlet 194.86 192.89 189.11 189.10 765.96
2 802 Anthony McDonald Nova 198.80 192.41 192.77 193.42 777.40
3 806 Niall McGaughan Civic 209.52 202.68 200.90 198.78 811.88

All Times
No. Name Car Run1 Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Run2 Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Run3 Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Run4 1ap1 Lap2 Lap3 Total
702 Sean Coleman JB Buggy 177.0561.18 58.07 57.80 174.6860.09 57.26 57.33 175.4460.10 57.97 57.37 175.4659.91 57.43 58.12 350.12
703 Sean Casey Rage 201.0082.13 59.50 59.37 179.7561.46 59.06 59.23 175.68 60.49 57.66 57.53 176.54 60.54 58.53 57.47 352.22
707 Michael Boyle Semog 181.7361.83 60.30 59.60 180.6161.39 58.89 60.33 179.27 61.27 59.66 58.34 176.58 59.35 58.45 58.78 355.85
710 Paul Garry Semog 180.1262.72 58.88 58.52 181.1163.16 58.94 59.01 177.4361.02 58.26 58.15 179.7461.47 58.92 59.35 357.17
501 Joe Smith Escort  181.2562.33 59.52 59.40 179.4361.48 59.01 58.94 179.2961.76 58.89 58.64 180.1561.68 59.29 59.18 358.72
601 Mervyn Wedlock Escort  180.0161.69 59.42 58.90 179.4862.21 58.78 58.49 179.7461.93 59.14 58.67 N.T.R 359.22
602 Mickey Conlon Escort  181.1962.8559.34 59.00 179.57 61.84 58.87 58.86 186.48 66.14 60.48 59.86 179.96 62.40 58.93 58.63 359.53
402 Chris Snow Jnr Civic 181.3562.71 59.51 59.13 500.00 179.99 62.20 58.72 59.07 200.9160.61 60.61 79.69 361.34
704 Michael Casey Rage 186.0564.99 60.74 60.32 184.9363.00 60.09 61.84 182.88 62.39 60.14 60.35 186.7362.78 64.16 59.79 367.81
407 Daniel McCormack Corsa 192.6466.40 62.92 63.32 188.7365.23 62.19 61.31 186.86 64.43 61.35 61.08 184.88 63.82 60.66 60.40 371.74
502 Ollie McCormack Corsa 187.9564.90 61.66 61.39 186.66 63.79 62.15 60.72 191.6365.10 62.92 63.61 192.04 65.57 63.05 63.42 374.61
801 Jason Black Starlet  194.8667.31 64.31 63.24 192.8966.71 63.33 62.85 189.11 65.65 61.84 61.62 189.1064.75 61.95 62.40 378.21
301 Shane Marron Escort  192.6967.02 62.94 62.72 191.27 65.93 62.97 62.37 188.00 64.58 61.84 61.58 190.3066.14 62.09 62.07 378.30
205 Alan Pickens Nova 192.1366.19 62.89 63.05 194.0068.03 63.24 62.73 189.17 65.80 61.85 61.52 189.42 65.50 62.23 61.69 378.59
802 Anthony McDonald Nova 198.8066.90 67.48 64.42 192.41 65.95 63.69 62.77 192.77 64.77 64.87 63.13 193.4266.82 63.09 63.51 385.18
505 Wayne O Reilly Escort  194.2567.45 63.74 63.06 194.06 67.52 63.75 62.79 191.98 66.28 62.94 62.76 193.5566.31 63.97 63.27 385.53
504 Raymond Drury Escort  194.5567.51 63.91 63.13 194.67 65.78 63.89 65.00 192.97 66.24 63.56 63.17 194.3866.29 63.89 64.20 387.35
102 Ronan Greene Nova 196.1367.17 64.30 64.66 194.3566.63 63.52 64.20 193.67 66.05 63.90 63.72 194.08 66.48 63.58 64.02 387.75
413 Ruairi McGarrity Peugout 195.1666.06 64.55 64.55 193.8865.10 64.71 64.07 195.37 66.51 64.52 64.34 194.0966.01 63.95 64.13 387.97
302 Adrian Foley Nova 199.9567.56 65.79 66.60 195.16 66.07 64.12 64.97 193.3367.32 62.86 63.15 N.T.R 388.49
406 Aidan Nicholl Peugeot 198.9068.26 65.42 65.22 197.76 66.83 65.46 65.47 194.48 67.26 63.37 63.85 194.1266.29 63.60 64.23 388.60
403 Brian Smith Toyota 194.5967.64 63.8563.10 194.9067.64 64.07 63.19 194.8067.42 63.77 63.61 194.2567.22 63.82 63.21 388.84
401 Chris Snow Snr Civic 205.4770.25 67.32 67.90 197.7268.48 64.21 65.03 195.76 66.59 63.90 65.27 195.0966.69 63.22 65.18 390.85
303 Anthony Lynch Peugeot 200.9169.50 66.01 65.40 196.6167.93 64.90 63.78 195.57 67.21 64.14 64.22 199.7370.10 65.50 64.13 392.18
410 Tommy Gardiner Civic 204.6771.59 67.03 66.05 237.8799.49 65.22 65.16 198.3869.17 64.93 64.28 196.36 67.50 64.08 64.78 394.74
101 Philip Grall Corsa 500.0069.86 500.00 198.67 68.81 65.02 64.84 196.66 67.66 64.14 64.86 395.33
206 Gerry Greene Nova 199.96 68.28 66.13 65.55 197.4568.17 64.90 64.38 198.34 67.88 65.17 65.29 201.1968.70 66.24 66.25 395.79
412 Declan McGardiner Peugout 205.9471.29 67.71 66.94 199.68 69.37 65.26 65.05 200.2069.01 65.33 65.86 199.6067.69 65.67 66.24 399.28
806 Niall McGaughan Civic 209.5273.20 68.47 67.85 202.6871.14 65.93 65.61 200.9070.24 65.08 65.58 198.7869.69 65.09 64.00 399.68
604 Kevin McQuaid Escort  205.3171.43 67.43 66.45 207.7771.66 67.77 68.34 N.T.R N.T.R 413.08
207 Barney Greean Escort  202.0668.27 65.09 68.70 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 202.06
304 Leonard Tuite Escort  500.00 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 500.00
711 Michael McDaid Semog 500.00 N.T.R N.T.R N.T.R 500.00

Page 2



